Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for September 2014 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 18:50 Madam 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 134.63
\Wolverhampto [Midnight
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:20 Mazaaher 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 139.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:20 Le Grand 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 144.63
Chepstow Chene
Single 30th 17:10 Mac's Grey 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 149.63
Sedgefield
Single 30th 16:00 Man Of Plenty 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 154.63
Sedgefield
Single 30th 15:40 Allthekingshors 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 148.63
Chepstow es
Single 30th 15:25 Cara Court 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 153.63
Sedgefield
Single 29th 15:30 Newton |Frozen Over 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 158.63
Abbot
Single 29th 15:20 Bath Flashheart 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 163.63
Single 29th 15:00 Newton |Gud Day 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 168.63
Abbot
Single 29th 14:40 Hamilton |Poolstock 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 173.63
Single 28th 15:40 Alpine Storm 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 178.63
Musselburgh
Single 28th 15:20 Epsom |Pupil 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 183.63
Single 28th 14:55 Curragh |The Great War 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 188.63
Single 27th 17:30 Peace Seeker 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 182.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:25 Market  |Spoil Me 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 187.63
Rasen
Single 27th 14:35 Medrano 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 192.63
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:50 Sublime Talent 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 197.63
\Worcester
Single 25th 17:45 Hydrant 7.50 5.00 Non-runner 202.63
Pontefract
Single 25th 17:30 Perth Tiquer 9.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 202.63
Single 25th 16:30 Perth Sharp Rise 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 207.63
Single 25th 16:15 Pallasator 2.63 5.00 Win 8.15 212.63
Newmarket
Single 25th 15:20 Perth Patsys Castle 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 204.48
Single 24th 20:50 Kempton [Devilment 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 186.98
(A.W)
Single 24th 17:45 Perth Ryton Runner 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 191.98
Single 24th 16:25 From Frost 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 196.98
Goodwood
Single 24th 16:25 Blue Surf 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 201.98
Goodwood
Single 24th 16:10 Perth Robin's 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 206.98
Command
Single 24th 15:35 Perth Ballyben 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 193.23
Single 24th 15:15 Serena Grae 7.00 5.00 Win 30.00 198.23
Goodwood
Single 23rd 15:45 Beverley |Tangerine 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 168.23
Trees
Single 23rd 14:40 Beverley |Jammy 2.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 173.23
Moment
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 16:30 Leicester|World Record 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 178.23
Single 22nd 15:50 Hamilton |Ventura Mist 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 183.23
Single 22nd 14:50 Hamilton |Stanarley Pic 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 188.23
Single 22nd 13:50 Hamilton |Winstanley 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 160.73
Single 21st 17:00 Famousandfea 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 165.73
Plumpton rless
Single 21st 16:40 Uttoxeter|Red Rosso 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 154.48
Single 21st 16:30 Massannie 8.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 159.48
Plumpton
Single 21st 16:10 Uttoxeter|Captain Brown 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 164.48
Single 21st 15:40 Uttoxeter|Frontier Spirit 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 169.48
Single 21st 15:10 Uttoxeter|Fond Memory 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 174.48
Single 21st 14:50 Hamilton |Munfallet 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 179.48
Single 20th 16:05 Newbury [L'Etacq 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 161.98
Single 20th 15:20 Catterick |Istimraar 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 166.98
Single 20th 15:20 Catterick |Crakehall Lad 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 171.98
Single 20th 14:45 Catterick [Madamoiselle 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 176.98
Bond
Single 20th 14:20 Newbury [Grow! 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 181.98
Single 20th 13:50 Newbury |Quest For 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 186.98
Peace
Single 19th 17:40 Newton |Hawkhill 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 191.98
Abbot
Single 19th 17:05 Newton |Riddleofthesan 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 176.98
Abbot ds
Single 19th 16:05 Newbury |Crystal Zvezda 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 181.98
Single 19th 15:50 Up For An 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 186.98
\Worcester Oscar
Single 19th 15:35 Newbury |[Snoano 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 171.98
Single 18th 17:20 Hoist The 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 156.98
'Yarmouth Colours
Single 18th 16:50 Lady Kashaan 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 161.98
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 16:50 Dare To 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 166.98
'Yarmouth Achieve
Single 18th 16:20 The Ducking 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 171.98
'Yarmouth Stool
Single 18th 15:50 Honey 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 176.98
'Yarmouth Required
Single 18th 15:50 Cape Xenia 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 181.98
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:20 The Confessor 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 186.98
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:20 Sir Mike 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 191.98
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 14:05 Listowel |Intisaab 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 196.98
Single 17th 18:35 Kelso No Such 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 190.73
Number
Single 17th 17:35 Kelso Right To Rule 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 195.73
Single 17th 17:15 Listowel |Shield 5.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 200.73
Single 17th 15:50 Beverley |Mr Gallivanter 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 205.73
Single 16th 17:05 Snowed In 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 210.73
Sedgefield
Single 16th 17:00 Meetings Man 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 215.73
Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:50 Nabatean 2.50 5.00 Non-runner - 195.73
Chepstow
Single 16th 16:20 Verse Of Love 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 195.73
Chepstow
Single 16th 15:30 Rotherwick 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 183.23
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:05 Listowel |Rule The 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 174.48
\Waves
Single 15th 15:20 Brighton |Sir Tyto 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 179.48
Single 14th 17:10 Ffos Las |Dream And 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 156.98
Search
Single 14th 17:10 Ffos Las |Dark Amber 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 161.98




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 15:50 Bath Boom And Bust| 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 166.98
Single 14th 15:15 Bath Jalingo 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 171.98
Single 14th 15:00 Ffos Las |Quintus 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 176.98
Cerialis
Single 14th 14:45 Bath Kings Chapel 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 181.98
Single 14th 14:40 Curragh |Tarfasha 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 186.98
Single 14th 14:15 Bath Royal Brave 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 178.23
Single 13th 20:40 Doctor 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 183.23
Wolverhampto [Sardonicus
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:40 Bath Hooded 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 188.23
Single 13th 16:00 Bath Hedge End 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 193.23
Single 12th 17:45 Salisbury|Elite Gardens 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 198.23
Single 12th 16:25 Toocoolforscho 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 183.23
Doncaster ol
Single 12th 15:25 Sandown|Pretty Bubbles 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 188.23
Single 12th 13:50 Sandown|Manofmanytale 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 193.23
nts
Single 12th 13:50 Sandown|Lady Gemini 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 198.23
Single 11th 17:10 Angus Glens 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 203.23
Chepstow
Single 11th 16:45 Epsom |Park Place 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 208.23
Single 11th 16:35 Swift Cedar 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 213.23
Chepstow
Single 11th 16:25 Hot Coffee 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 218.23
Doncaster
Single 10th 20:15 Kempton|Local Time 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 223.23
(A.W)
Single 10th 16:00 Carlisle |Jolievitesse 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.13 215.08
Single 10th 15:50 Uttoxeter|Grandads 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 206.95
Horse
Single 10th 14:40 Uttoxeter|An Capall Mor 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 186.95
Single 10th 14:30 Growl 8.00 5.00 Non-runner - 166.95
Doncaster
Single 10th 14:20 Carlisle |Dream 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 166.95
Approval
Single 10th 14:00 Goring 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 154.45
Doncaster
Single 9th 19:30 Perth Balbriggan 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 159.45
Single 9th 19:00 Perth Creevytennant 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 154.9
Single 9th 18:00 Perth I C Gold 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 124.9
Single 9th 17:30 Perth Oh Right 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 116.15
Single 9th 17:30 Perth Maddoxtown 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 121.15
Single 9th 17:25 Leicester|Green Door 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 126.15
Single 9th 16:55 Perth Diamond 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 131.15
Gesture
Single 9th 15:50 Leicester|A Star In My 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 136.15
Eye
Single 9th 15:10 According To 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 141.15
\Worcester Sarah
Single 9th 14:40 Handsome 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 121.15
\Worcester Buddy
Single 8th 17:20 Perth Reckless 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 98.65
Romeo
Single 8th 16:50 Perth Ultra Light 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 48.65
Single 8th 16:40 Newton |Direct Flo 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 28.65
Abbot
Single 8th 15:50 Perth Clondaw 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 33.65
Knight
Single 8th 15:30 Brighton |Waseem Faris 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 33.65
Single 8th 15:30 Brighton |Shifting Star 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.65
Single 8th 14:40 Newton |Wiesentraum 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.65
Abbot
Single 8th 14:40 Newton |Overclear 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48.65
Abbot
Single 8th 14:20 Perth Mo Rouge 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.65
Single 7th 15:45 Fontwell |Try Catch Me 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 58.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 14:40 Fontwell |Ladfromhighwo 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 33.65
rth

Single 7th 13:50 Dundalk |Flight Risk 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.9
(A.W)

Single 6th 17:50 Navan |Rock N 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.9

Rhythm

Single 6th 17:40 Stratford |Seaviper 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 34.9

Single 6th 17:00 Haydock |Smaih 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.1

Single 6th 17:00 Haydock |Caprior Bere 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -0.1

Single 6th 16:55 Thirsk  |Abbey Angel 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.9

Single 6th 15:00 Ascot Shagah 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.9

Single 6th 14:40 Haydock |Balty Boys 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 14.9

Single 6th 14:20 Kempton |Secret Number 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.9
(A.W)

Single 5th 21:20 Kempton [Carraig Rock 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 24.9
(A.W)

Single 5th 21:20 Kempton [Kingscombe 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.9
(A.W)

Single 5th 20:20 Kempton [Jersey Jewel 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.9
(A.W)

Single 5th 18:10 Porthos Du 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.9
Musselburgh  |Vallon

Single 5th 16:30 Swift Approval 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 44.9
Musselburgh

Single 4th 19:40 Authorized Too 2.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 17:20 Salisbury|Maid In Rio 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.4

Single 4th 17:00 Inandover 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.4
Sedgefield

Single 4th 15:55 Quinsman 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - 37.4
Sedgefield

Single 4th 15:25 Ever So Much 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 374
Sedgefield

Single 4th 14:10 Salisbury|Tom Hark 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 30.5

Single 3rd 15:50 Bath Dubai Hadeia 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25

Single 2nd 16:50 Carlisle |Party Royal 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30

Single 2nd 16:50 Carlisle |Jacob Black 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 35

Single 2nd 16:40 Special Fighter 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 15
Goodwood

Single 2nd 16:15 Carlisle |King Crimson 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 20

Single 2nd 15:40 Carlisle |Great Wave 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5

Single 2nd 15:30 Sunset Sail 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0
Goodwood

Single 2nd 15:30 Billyoakes 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 5
Goodwood

Single 1st 15:50 Viking Ridge 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 10
Huntingdon

Single 1st 15:40 Leicester|Bimbo 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -5

Single 1st 14:50 Moorlands 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Huntingdon Jack

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

